Bagoly futas 2015

BAGOLY FUTAS 2015.08.15.
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EREDMENYLISTA
8Km
Rajtszam

167
161

186
174

175

180
164

188
160
184
185
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179
181

162
176

178
182
14KM

172
165

190

170

Név

CSASZAR EVA
KELEMEN SZILVIA
BOGNARNE ROZSAS
HAJNAL

MAJORNE KOVACS
ANITA

KASZANE RATZ
GABRIELLA
TAKACS ILDIKO
CSASZTIJULIA

NEMETH RITA
HORVATH PATRIK
HAMORI ADAM
KRAJCAR TAMAS
HQRVATH GABOR
GABRIEL GYOZO
PAPP GERGO

PADAR ISTVAN
NAGY TIBOR

FONYO SANDOR
MELYKUTI JANOS

VARGA ENIKO
SULYOK ENIKO

NEMETH TIMEA

GOSZTONYI ERIKA

Kategérialdderedmény
N4 45:18:00
N4 53:37:00
N4 53:43:00
N4 1:00:39
N4 1:00:41
N4 1:01:59
N4 1:02:10
N5 1:00:28
F2 38:48:00
F2 44:39:00
F2 49:18:00
F3 40:25:00
F3 1:01:32
F3 1:02:00
F4 48:11:00
F4 50:15:00
F5 54:03:00
F5 1:10:01
N2 1:25:20
N2 1:35:55
N3 1:30:35
N4 1:38:05
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171
166

183

168
163
189
191

173

FABRICS GABOR
HORVATH BALINT

MEZES TIBOR
SOLYOM

GODOR BELA
GOMBAS MIKLOS
TANCOS NORBERT
CSORDAS CSABA

MELYKUTI ARPAD

F3
F3

F4

F4
F4
F4
F4

F6

1:14:30
1:16:54

1:13:13

1:16:44
1:29:37
1:30:35
1:35:20

1:25:06



